Championnat de la Mediterrannée et des H
European Conference of

Pays Arabes (A Show)

Menton, France
22 Jun 2019, Junior Fillies

Position Horse

1st

2 nd

3rd

4 th

Name: ERALDA
Colour: Bay
Owner: Al Shiraa
Stables (UAE)

Name: JASMEENAH
AL JASSIMYA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Jassimya
Farm (QAT)

Name: D
SEENEYYAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
(UAE)

Name: A VISION MI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Albidayer
Stud (UAE)

Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHDO

Score Detail
91.88

91.88

91.62

91.5




5 th

6 th

7 th

8 th

9 th

Name: LR ERA DE
EXCALIBUR

Colour: Grey

Owner: Alsayed Stud
(KSA)

Name: EXXALTRESS
Colour: Grey

Owner: Orrion Farms
In collaboration
with Dubai AHS
(USA/UAE)

Name: RSHEDIAH AL
KHASHAB

Colour: Bay

Owner: Al Khashab
Stud (KUW)

Name: CAZA AL
SOOR

Colour: Grey

Owner: Al Soor Stud
(KUW)

Name: BELLA
VIKTORIA
Colour: Bay
Owner: Bossalini
Nicoletta (ITA)

91.38

91.25

91.12

90.25

89.12




10th  Name: MANYLAAH 88.75
Colour: Bay
Owner: Freddy
D’Uca Az Agr (ITA)

0 Name: PRISCILLA OS o
Colour: Bay
Owner: Abhaa
Arabians (KUW)

0 Name: BALADA AL 0
ALFABIA
Colour: Bay
Owner: Al Jassimya
Farm (QAT)
Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

V.C. = Luiz Antonio Moreira Rocco, BR
R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU

M.T. == Marianne Tengstedt, DK



	Championnat de la Mediterrannée et des Pays Arabes (A Show)
	Judges


